
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE-QUTHBULLAPUR,  

MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI DISTRICT, TELANGANA 
 

Principal: Dr. G. Mahalakshmi 

Hospital Superintendent: Dr. P. Radha 

Vice Principal: Dr. T. Nava Kalyani  

 

Department wise Faculty list: 

S. 

No. 

Department Name of the Faculty Designation 

1 Anatomy Dr. T. Nava Kalyani       Professor & HOD 

Dr. K. Rajasekhar     Associate Professor 

Dr. Z Vineetha  Assistant Professor 

Dr. Nikhil Babu M  Senior Resident 

2 Physiology Dr. B Rajini  Professor & HOD 

Dr. Swetha M  Associate Professor 

Dr. Aparna V S  Senior Resident 

Dr. Arshiya Tabassum  Tutor 

3 Bio chemistry Dr. M Sarada Professor & HOD 

Dr. R Hema Malini Associate Professor 

Dr. Khuteja Sameen Senior Resident 

4 Pharmacology Dr Padmaja G Professor & HOD 

Dr. Bhavika D Associate Professor 

Dr. Farheen Sultana Senior Resident 

5 Microbiology Dr. S Pavani Professor & HOD 

Dr. G J Archana Associate Professor 

Dr. K Mamatha Assistant Professor 



6 Pathology Dr. P Naga Kalyani Professor & HOD 

Dr. Saritha K Associate Professor 

Dr. K Divyasree Assistant Professor 

Dr. M Pratyusha Senior Resident 

Dr. K Soundarya Senior Resident 

Dr. O. Monika Senior Resident 

Dr. Saba Siraj Senior Resident 

7 Forensic 

Medicine 

Dr. B Vasanth Nayak Professor & HOD 

Dr. G. Mahender Associate Professor 

Dr. D Laxmi Assistant Professor 

8 Community 

Medicine 

Dr. G. Kiranmayee Professor & HOD 

Dr. M Vijay Kumar Associate Professor 

Dr. M Swapna Assistant Professor 

Dr. Santhoshi Bhavani K Assistant Professor 

Dr. T Suma Assistant Professor 

9 Ophthalmology Dr. Mirza Mohd. Mohiuddin 

Baig     

Professor & HOD 

Dr. Roopa A Assistant Professor 

Dr. B Praveena Senior Resident 

10 ENT Dr. Ahmad Abdul Khabeer Professor & HOD 

Dr. B Jhansi Lakshmi Assistant Professor 

Dr. Veera Venkata Sai Vineela Senior Resident 

Dr. K Shamitha Nath Senior Resident 

11 General 

Medicine 

Dr. S V Keshavanath Professor & HOD 

Dr. Samina Tarannum Professor 



Dr. Ch Sara Smitha Associate Professor 

Dr. K Rama Krishna Associate Professor 

Dr. Deepika B Assistant Professor 

Dr. N R R L Lahari Assistant Professor 

Dr. P Meena Assistant Professor 

Dr. Ragini Assistant Professor 

Dr. M Anjani Senior Resident 

Dr. P Sai Venkata Lalitha Senior Resident 

Dr. P Himaja Senior Resident 

12 Pulmonology 

(TB&CD) 

Dr. M Shree Swathhy Professor 

Dr. G Rakesh Reddy Senior Resident 

Dr. Jaweria Naaz Fatima Senior Resident 

13 General Surgery Dr. K Ramesh Professor & HOD 

Dr. Ch Santhosh Babu Professor 

Dr. Shaik Akbar Pasha Associate Professor 

Dr. B Anil Kumar Assistant Professor 

Dr. Venkat Vaijnath Cholleti Assistant Professor 

Dr. L Sunayana Senior Resident 

14 Orthopaedics Dr. P Venu Gopal Professor & HOD 

Dr. Divya B Associate Professor 

Dr. N Kishore Kumar Assistant Professor 

Dr. K Sudhakar Assistant Professor 

Dr. K Sohan Senior Resident 

15 Obstetrics and Dr. M Satyavathi Professor & HOD 



Gynaecology Dr. D V K Durga Professor 

Dr. R Swathi Associate Professor 

Dr. S Manasa Assistant Professor 

Dr. J Swathi Assistant Professor 

Dr. G Minima    Assistant Professor 

Dr. B Swetha Senior Resident 

16 Paediatrics Dr. T Radha Kishan Professor & HOD 

Dr. B Naveen Kumar Associate Professor 

Dr. C Manisha Assistant Professor 

Dr. S Venkata Sai Yashwant Senior Resident 

17 Dermatology Dr. P Malini Professor & HOD 

Dr. Sirisha V Associate Professor 

Dr. G Praveen Senior Resident 

Dr. Then Mozhi Senior Resident 

18 Psychiatry Dr. M Hrishikesh Giri Prasad Professor & HOD 

Dr. G Saritha Assistant Professor 

Dr. M Prithvi Raj Senior Resident 

19 Radiology Dr. T Shivani Professor & HOD 

Dr. K Pavan Kumar Associate Professor 

Dr. Sai Krishna Reddy Assistant Professor 

Dr. Samreen Fatima Senior Resident 

20 Anaesthesia Dr. L Giridhar Naik Professor & HOD 

Dr. K Sudha Associate Professor 

Dr. D Meghana Senior Resident 



Dr. B Shruthi Senior Resident 

Dr. M Rithika Senior Resident 

Dr. Nida Rahman Senior Resident 

Dr. Khyathi Sree Senior Resident 

21 Dental Surgery Dr. J. Sanjeev Naik Professor & HOD 

Dr. L Ravindra Babu Assistant Professor 

 

Department wise HODs’ List: 

S.NO. Department   Name of the Professor 

1 Anatomy Dr. T. Nava Kalyani 

2 Physiology Dr. B Rajini 

3 Biochemistry Dr. M Sarada 

4 Pharmacology Dr. Padmaja G 

5 Microbiology Dr. S Pavani 

6 Pathology Dr. P Naga Kalyani       

7 Forensic Medicine Dr. B Vasanth Nayak 

8 Community Medicine Dr. G. Kiranmayee  

9 Ophthalmology Dr. Mirza Mohd. Mohiuddin Baig     

10 ENT Dr. Ahmad Abdul Khabeer 

11 General Medicine Dr. S V Keshavanath 

12 General Surgery Dr. K Ramesh  

13 Orthopaedics Dr. P Venu Gopal 

14 Obstetrics and Gynaecology Dr. M Satyavathi 

15 Paediatrics Dr. T Radha Kishan 

16 Pulmonology (TB&CD) Dr. M Shree Swathhy 

17 DVL Dr. P Malini 

18 Psychiatry Dr. M Hrishikesh Giri Prasad 



19 Radiology Dr. T Shivani 

20 Anaesthesia Dr. L Giridhar Naik 

21 Dental Surgery Dr. J Sanjeev Naik 

 


